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List of resource persons 

 
Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. P. K. Joshi 

 

“Space Science Application in Natural 

Resource Management” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in 

pkjoshi27@hotmail.com 

Prof. Ashwani 

Pareek 

 

 

“Are We Ready to Feed Nine 

Billions?” 

 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in 

pkjoshi27@hotmail.com 

Dr. Nandita Saikia 

 

 

“NRC: Demographic context and 

outcome in Assam”  

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: nanditasaikia@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

nanditasts@gmail.com 

Dr. Arun 

Srivastava 

 

 

“Indoor Air Quality” School of Environmental Sciences,  

Jawaharlal Nehru University,  

New Delhi – 110 067 

Email: a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

srivastava02@hotmail.com 

mailto:bhaswati2004@gmail.com
mailto:a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:srivastava02@hotmail.com


Dr.  Krishnendra 

Meena 

 

“Border and Globalization” Centre for International Politics, 

Organization and  Disarmament(CIPOD), 

School of International Studies, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi -110 067 

Email: meenak@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Mr. Satya Prakash 

 

 

“Uniform Civil Court: A Constitutional 

Perspective” 

Legal Editor the Tribune 

Email: satyastp@gmail.com 

Dr. Indrani Roy 

Chowdhury 

“Understanding the causality through 

randomize control trial” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: iroychowdhury@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

indranirc1@gmail.com 

Prof. Anuradha 

Banerjee  

 

 

“Gender Issues related to motherhood 

and family planning in India” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anuradha@mail.jnu.ac.in 

banerjee.anb@gmail.com  

Dr. Anil Kumar 

 

 ( Staff Scientist) 

The National Institute of Immunology 

National  

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anilk@nii.ac.in,9911247197 

Prof. K. Srinivas “Digital Initiatives by Govt. of India: 

redefining the role of teacher in 21 

century” 

National Institute of Educational Planning 

& Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT 

Campus 

New Delhi-110016 

Email: drksvasu@gmail.com 

Prof. Vivek Kumar 

 

 

“Challenges before Social Sciences” Centre for the Study of Social Systems, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Seema Bathla 

 

“Contemporary Issues in Indian 

Agriculture” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

mailto:satyastp@gmail.com
mailto:drksvasu@gmail.com
mailto:vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in


New Delhi - 110067 

Email: seemab@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

seema.bathla@gmail.com, 

 

Prof. Milap Punia 

 

 

“Urban Sustainability”. 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

milap.jnu@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Ashwani 

Mahajan 

 PGDAV College 

Ring Road, Nehru Nagar,                

New Delhi - 110065     

Email: ashwanimahajan@rediffmail.com   

Prof. Saumen 

Chattopadhyay 

 

 

“National Education Policy” Zakir Husain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

saumen@jnu.ac.in 

 

Dr. Sangeeta Kaul 

 

"DELNET - Networking Libraries, 

Spreading Knowledge” 

Network Manager at DELNET-Developing 

Library Network,  

New Delhi 

Email: sangs@delnet.ren.nic.in  

Dr. Usha Mina  

“Climate Change and Agriculture” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ushamina@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

praush2@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Jayant 

Tripathi 

 

 

“Weathering and Climate Changes” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: jktripathi@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

jktrip@yahoo.com 

Prof. A. P. Dimri 

 

 

“Science of Climate Change” School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: apdimri@mail.jnu.ac.in 

apdimri@hotmail.com 

 

mailto:seemab@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:seema.bathla@gmail.com
mailto:ashwanimahajan@rediffmail.com
mailto:saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:saumen@jnu.ac.in
mailto:sangs@delnet.ren.nic.in
mailto:apdimri@hotmail.com


Prof. Santosh 

Kumar Shukla 

Contemporary Sanskrit Studies with 

reference to social sciences 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skshukla@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

skshuklajnu@yahoo.com 

Dr. Sheetal 

Sharma 

“Culture Diplomacy and Role of 

Indian Diaspora” 

 

Centre for European Studies, 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com, 

sheetal@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Pranav Desai 

 

 

“Contemporary Issues in Sciences and 

Technology” 

Former Professor 

Centre for Study in Science Policy 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dpranav@hotmail.com 

Prof. Bupinder 

Zutshi 

 

 

“Disability Issues & Concern” Email: bzutshi@gmail.com 

Ms. Ritu Nidhi  

 

 

“Web Technology and Academic 

Content Management” 

CIS, JNU 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in   

Dr. Sourin Das 

 

 

“Introduction to Quantum World and 

Its Relevance to Information Science” 

Indian Institute of Science Education & 

Research  

Department of Physical Sciences 

Kolkata 

Email: sourin@iiserkol.ac.in  

Mr. Sanjeev 

Kumar 

  

 

“ICT and digital culture in 

Academics” 

Director 

Communication & Information Services 

JNU  

Email: sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sanjeev@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Suman Dhar “How does DNA replicate: A Journey 

from Helicobactor pylori to 

plasmodium falciparum” 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in  

Prof. Dipendra 

Nath Das 

“UGC Regulation and Quality of 

Higher Education” 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067Email: 

dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

dipendra02@gmail.com 

mailto:ritu@mail.jnu.ac.inn
mailto:sourin@iiserkol.ac.in
mailto:sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:sanjeev@jnu.ac.in
mailto:skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in
mailto:dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in


Dr. Geeta Bhat 

 

 

“Recent Development in Optical 

Sensor” 

 

Director 

Non-Collegiate Women’s Education 

Board,  

University of Delhi  

Email: geeta.bhatt@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr. Parimala V. 

Rao 

 

 

“Fake News, Historicity and Some 

Reflections” 

Zakir Hussain Centre for Educational 

Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: parimalavrao@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

parimalavrao@gmail.com 

 
 


